
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

20 

36 

85 

6 

97 

45 

37 

19 

24 

44 

71 

54 

94 

92 

53 

82 

56 

32 

23 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Twan SMITS 

Michal PRASEK 

Yves STADELMANN 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Štepán ZUDA 

Andreas KOFLER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Leon ORGIS 

Damien RAEMY 

Filip FEIGL 

Jorke ERWIG 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 

Peter FEIGL 

Nat 

NLD 

AUT 

NLD 

CZE 

CHE 

BEL 

CZE 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

SVN 

POL 

CZE 

Klasse 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

Team 

Team SWPN 

Eder Racing 

Team Apreco 

MotoLife Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Progres Motoracing 23 Team 

M32 Racing 

MCA Racing 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Vitori  - BRT 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

rbs-RaceTech 

Genius Triumph Racing Team 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

MOTO KLUB GRADING 

MVR-Racing 

Genius Triumph Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Runden 

10 

8 

11 

14 

10 

12 

11 

3 

14 

14 

12 

10 

15 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

15 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.837 

1:26.010 

1:26.133 

1:26.479 

1:26.807 

1:26.898 

1:27.013 

1:27.068 

1:27.264 

1:27.287 

1:27.310 

1:27.468 

1:27.576 

1:27.960 

1:28.474 

1:29.842 

1:29.953 

1:30.407 

1:31.279 

Diff. 

0.173 

0.296 

0.642 

0.970 

1.061 

1.176 

1.231 

1.427 

1.450 

1.473 

1.631 

1.739 

2.123 

2.637 

4.005 

4.116 

4.570 

5.442 

Abstand 

0.173 

0.123 

0.346 

0.328 

0.091 

0.115 

0.055 

0.196 

0.023 

0.023 

0.158 

0.108 

0.384 

0.514 

1.368 

0.111 

0.454 

0.872 

In Runde 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

8 

6 

2 

12 

5 

10 

9 

5 

13 

13 

5 

5 

5 

15 
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IDM Sachsenring/D 
IDM Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 8:45:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

13.05.2023 08:45 


